
$6,400,000.00
Product/Purchase Fund Amount Term Balance
Eduphoria District Technology N4 180,000.00 Renewal $6,220,000.00
School Links District Technology N4/Categorical/Local 124,990.00 Renewal $6,095,010.00
Canvas Instructure District Technology N4 170,000.00 Renewal $5,925,010.00
Gaggle District Technology N4/Categorical/Local/grant 215,000.00 Renewal $5,710,010.00
Skyward   District Technology N4 256,993.00 Renewal $5,453,017.00
IS Corp (Skyward Database) District Technology N4 152,242.00 Renewal $5,300,775.00
Frontline District Technology N4/categorical 210,000.00 Renewal $5,090,775.00
Apptegy - District Website and Comms District Technology N4 135,000.00 Renewal $4,955,775.00
*Yubi Keys District Technology N4/Technology Dept 75,000.00 Ongoing replacements $4,880,775.00
*Panel Displays/Projection/TV District Technology N4/categorical/local/grant 800,000.00 Ongoing replacements/upgrades $4,080,775.00
*Computer/Technology Peripherals District Technology N4/Categorical/local/grant 300,000.00 Ongoing replacements/upgrades $3,780,775.00
Microsoft 365 District Technoloyg N4 200,000.00 Renewal $3,580,775.00
Edgenuity District Technology N4 161,754.00 Renewal $3,419,021.00
NWEA District Technology N4 375,000.00 Renewal $3,044,021.00
Nearpod District Technology N4 204,750.00 Renewal $2,839,271.00
*District Software Renewals District Technology N4/categorical/grant/local 550,000.00 Renewal $2,289,271.00
*Cabling supplies Technology Department 100,000.00 Ongoing replacements/upgrades $2,189,271.00
ENA Systems District Technology N4 50,000.00 Ongoing replacements/upgrades $2,139,271.00
ESC 20 Internet Services District Technology N4 74,400.00 Service Fee $2,064,871.00
ATT Mobile Services District Technology N4 180,000.00 Maintenance Fees $1,884,871.00
Netwrix Technology Department 75,000.00 Renewal $1,809,871.00
*Service Contracts Tech Support District Technology N4/local/Technology Dept 275,000.00 Maintenance Fees $1,534,871.00
KAMI DIstrict Technology N4 58,765.00 Renewal $1,476,106.00
RaWEE District Technology N4/Student Support Svcs 75,000.00 Renewal $1,401,106.00
Cardonex District Technology N4 93,169.80 Renewal $1,307,936.20
Classlink District Technology N4 81,675.00 Renewal $1,226,261.20
Instructure Elevate District Technology N4 54,251.25 Renewal $1,172,009.95
Power School District Technology N4 56,390.63 Renewal $1,115,619.32
Eduphoria Test Maker District Technology N4 51,846.75 Renewal $1,063,772.57
Safeware Insurance District Technology/Local 181,763.32 Renewal $882,009.25
Panel Displays District Technology N4/categorical/grant/local 800,000.00 Ongoing $82,009.25
* cumulative amounts that support instruction 
and business that fall under $50K individually, but 
as a commodity throughout the year from all 
locations and funding sources exceed $50K.
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